
20.10.24 Reinheim 1 1 : 4 Urexweiler 1
Perl 1 5 : 0 Oberlinxweiler 1

Urexweiler 3 : 2 Oberlinxweiler 1
Reinheim 1 0 : 5 Perl 1

20.10.24 Dörsdorf 1 2 : 3 Bliesmengen Bolchen
Homburg 1 2 : 3 Saarhölzbach 1

Bliesmengen Bolchen 4 : 1 Saarhölzbach 1
Dörsdorf 1 5 : 0 Homburg 1

10.11.24 Reinheim 1 1 4 Oberlinxweiler 1
Homburg 1 1 4 Bliesmengen-Bolchen 1

Perl 1 5 0 Urexweiler 1
Saarhölzbach 1 0 5 Dörsdorf 1

08.12.24 Bliesmengen-Bolchen 1 3 : 2 Urexweiler 1
Reinheim 1 0 : 5 Dörsdorf 1

Urexweiler 1 1 : 4 Dörsdorf 1
Bliesmengen-Bolchen 1 2 : 3 Reinheim 1

08.12.24 Oberlinxweiler 1 4 : 1 Saarhölzbach 1
Homburg 1 0 : 5 Perl 1

Perl 1 5 : 0 Saarhölzbach 1
Homburg 1 1 : 4 Oberlinxweiler 1

12.01.25 Perl 1 2 : 3 Dörsdorf 1
Oberlinxweiler 1 2 : 3 Bliesmengen-Bolchen 1
Oberlinxweiler 1 0 : 5 Dörsdorf 1

Perl 1 5 : 0 Bliesmengen-Bolchen 1

12.01.25 Urexweiler 1 4 : 1 Saarhölzbach 1
Reinheim 1 2 : 3 Homburg 1

Saarhölzbach 1 1 : 4 Reinheim 1
Urexweiler 1 5 : 0 Homburg 1

Thomas Engel
Fabrikstr. 41
66539 Neunkirchen Beste Einzelschützen
Tel.: 06821 42227  
Mobil: 0177/5381713 397 Ri
eMail: Tomtomengel@aol.com 397 Ri

393 Ri

Platz Verein Wettkämpfe Matche
1 Perl 1 7 12 : 2 32
2 Dörsdorf 1 7 12 : 2 29
3 Bliesmengen-Bolchen 1 7 10 : 4 20
4 Urexweiler 1 7 8 : 6 19
5 Oberlinxweiler 1 7 6 : 8 16
6 Reinheim 1 7 4 : 10 11
7 Saarhölzbach 1 7 2 : 12 7
8 Homburg 1 7 2 : 12 7

Follmann Alexandra Perl

Terminplan/Ergebnisse

2024/2025

Luftgewehr

Landesliga

Follmann Maximilian

Petrak Hannah Dörsdorf

Punkte

Perl



  

Vorrunde: Rückrunde:

05.10.2024 0 : Perl 2 : Frei : 0 14.12.2024

-63 1096 : 1100 Bosen 1 : Perl 3 1071 : 1130 63

-45 1117 : 1128 Weiten1 : Urexweiler 2 1096 : 1130 45

  

19.10.2024 -61 1101 : 1131 Weiten1 : Perl 2 1102 : 1133 61 04.01.2025

0 : Frei : Bosen 1 : 0

-67 1084 : 1127 Perl 3 : Urexweiler 2 1112 : 1136 67  

  

02.11.2024 -65 1094 : 1132 Bosen 1 : Perl 2 1115 : 1142 65 18.01.2025

0 : Urexweiler 2 : Frei : 0

33 1114 : 1104 Perl 3 : Weiten1 1128 : 1105 -33 

  

16.11.2024 16 1140 : 1122 Perl 2 : Perl 3 1132 : 1134 -16 01.02.2025

0 : Frei : Weiten1 : 0

-56 1106 : 1139 Bosen 1 : Urexweiler 2 1110 : 1133 56

  

30.11.2024 0 1127 : 1122 Urexweiler 2 : Perl 2 1132 : 1137 0 15.02.2025

0 : Perl 3 : Frei : 0

21 1123 : 1115 Weiten1 : Bosen 1 1114 : 1101 -21 

 

Perl 2

Urexweiler

Perl 2

Perl 2

Tabelle 

Verein Ringe Plus Minus

1. Urexweiler 2 8 9052 14 : 2

2. Perl 2 8 9069 12 : 4

3. Perl 3 8 8924 10 : 6

4. Weiten1 8 8862 4 : 12

5. Bosen 1 8 8808 0 : 16

2024-2025

Paarungen

Beste Einzelschützen

direkter 

Vergleich

Ergebnis

Dahm Heidi 378 Ringe

Lambert Deborah 381 Ringe

381 RingeLink Charlotte

Luftgewehr

Ergebnis

Oberliga     West

direkter 

Vergleich

378 RingeFollmann Peter



Vorrunde: Rückrunde:

05.10.2024 -339 1133 : 1101 Bliesmengen-Bolchen 2 : Sulzbach 1 754 : 1125 339 14.12.2024

36 1130 : 1128 Neunkirchen 1 : Bexbach 1 1149 : 1115 -36 

10 1080 : 1069 Dorf im Warndt 1 : Rohrbach 1 1099 : 1100 -10 

   

19.10.2024 -98 1083 : 1112 Dorf im Warndt 1 : Bliesmengen-Bolchen 2 1051 : 1120 98 04.01.2025

-44 1115 : 1132 Sulzbach 1 : Neunkirchen 1 1116 : 1143 44

44 1104 : 1113 Bexbach 1 : Rohrbach 1 1120 : 1067 -44 

   

02.11.2024 51 1138 : 1110 Neunkirchen 1 : Bliesmengen-Bolchen 2 1138 : 1115 -51 18.01.2025

-18 1120 : 1099 Rohrbach 1 : Sulzbach 1 1089 : 1128 18

127 1124 : 1068 Bexbach 1 : Dorf im Warndt 1 1138 : 1067 -127 

   

16.11.2024 -379 750 : 1117 Bliesmengen-Bolchen 2 : Bexbach 1 1127 : 1139 379 01.02.2025

103 1127 : 1065 Sulzbach 1 : Dorf im Warndt 1 1108 : 1085 -103 

97 1138 : 1089 Neunkirchen 1 : Rohrbach 1 1128 : 1080 -97 

   

30.11.2024 -30 1103 : 1111 Rohrbach 1 : Bliesmengen-Bolchen 2 1059 : 1081 30 15.02.2025

15 1116 : 1133 Bexbach 1 : Sulzbach 1 1125 : 1093 -15 

-96 1088 : 1147 Dorf im Warndt 1 : Neunkirchen 1 1097 : 1134 96

 

Neunkirchen

Bexbach

Bliesmengen-Bolchen

Verein Ringe Plus Minus

1. Neunkirchen 10 11377 20 : 0

2. Bexbach 10 11226 10 : 10 6:2

3. Sulzbach 10 11145 10 : 10 4:4

4. Bliemengen-Bolchen 10 10413 10 : 10 2:6

5. Rohrbach 10 10889 6 : 14

6. Dorf im Warndt 10 10783 2 : 18

Tabelle 

Oberliga     Ost
Luftgewehr

Ergebnis Ergebnis

2024-2025

Paarungen direkter 

Vergleich

direkter 

Vergleich

Güldenring Melanie 381 Ringe

Beste Einzelschützen

Mathey Janina

383 Ringe

384 Ringe

Stein Sebastian



  

Vorrunde: Rückrunde:

05.10.2024 23 1093 : 1077 Rehlingen-Siersburg 1 : Schwarzenholz 1 1124 : 1117 -23 14.12.2024

1 1075 : 1073 Hausbach 1 : Rissenthal 1 1096 : 1097 -1 

-99 1072 : 1124 Ensdorf 1 : Bous 1 1072 : 1119 99

  

19.10.2024 -67 1078 : 1108 Ensdorf 1 : Rehlingen-Siersburg 1 1055 : 1092 67 04.01.2025

-2 1084 : 1083 Schwarzenholz 1 : Hausbach 1 1084 : 1087 2

-61 1058 : 1116 Rissenthal 1 : Bous 1 1087 : 1090 61  

  

02.11.2024 -28 1084 : 1088 Hausbach 1 : Rehlingen-Siersburg 1 1094 : 1118 28 18.01.2025

43 1126 : 1081 Bous 1 : Schwarzenholz 1 1104 : 1106 -43 

-15 1082 : 1087 Rissenthal 1 : Ensdorf 1 1084 : 1094 15

  

16.11.2024 29 1100 : 1086 Rehlingen-Siersburg 1 : Rissenthal 1 1105 : 1090 -29 01.02.2025

-83 1046 : 1103 Schwarzenholz 1 : Ensdorf 1 1090 : 1116 83

-40 1089 : 1107 Hausbach 1 : Bous 1 1073 1095 40

  

30.11.2024 8 1130 : 1116 Bous 1 : Rehlingen-Siersburg 1 1056 : 1062 -8 15.02.2025

-35 1083 : 1103 Rissenthal 1 : Schwarzenholz 1 1084 : 1099 35

-49 1084 : 1105 Ensdorf 1 : Hausbach 1 1062 : 1090 49

 

Ensdorf

Hausbach

Rehlingen-Siersburg

Verein Ringe Plus Minus

1. Rehlingen-Siersburg 1 10 11006 18 : 2

2. Bous 1 10 11067 16 : 4

3. Hausbach 1 10 10876 8 : 12 6:2

4. Ensdorf 1 10 10823 8 : 12 4:4

5. Schwarzenholz 1 10 10887 8 : 12 2:6

6. Rissenthal 1 10 10824 2 : 18

Regionalliga West
Luftgewehr

Ergebnis Ergebnis

382 RingeRosche Armin

379Ringe

Nagel Dominik

direkter 
Vergleich

2024-2025

direkter 
Vergleich

Paarungen

Beste Einzelschützen

Schilz Michael

Tabelle

378 Ringe



Vorrunde: Rückrunde:

 

05.10.2024 -128 1040 : 1116 Rohrbach 2 : Lautzkirchen 1 1045 : 1097 128 14.12.2024

-69 1031 : 1059 Oberbexbach : Heiligenwald 1 1025 : 1066 69

 37 1091 : 1075 Reinheim 2 : Landsweiler 1 1095 : 1074 -37 

  

19.10.2024 90 1113 : 1072 Reinheim 2 : Rohrbach 2 1103 : 1054 -90 04.01.2025

220 1091 : 966 Lautzkirchen 1 : Oberbexbach 1092 : 997 -220 

16 1087 : 1077 Heiligenwald 1 : Landsweiler 1 1058 : 1052 -16 

  

02.11.2024 -103 1006 : 1078 Oberbexbach : Rohrbach 2 1028 : 1059 103 18.01.2025

-102 1060 : 1120 Landsweiler 1 : Lautzkirchen 1 1067 : 1109 102

-36 1067 : 1085 Heiligenwald 1 : Reinheim 2 1074 : 1092 36

  

16.11.2024 -46 1048 : 1070 Rohrbach 2 : Heiligenwald 1 1049 : 1073 46 01.02.2025

7 1107 : 1101 Lautzkirchen 1 : Reinheim 2 1106 : 1105 -1 

-79 1020 : 1078 Oberbexbach : Landsweiler 1 1034 : 1055 79

  

30.11.2024 47 1071 : 1022 Landsweiler 1 : Rohrbach 2 1053 : 1055 -47 15.02.2025

-73 1075 : 1102 Heiligenwald 1 : Lautzkirchen 1 1046 : 1092 73

152 1093 : 1026 Reinheim 2 : Oberbexbach 1107 : 1022 -152 

 

 

Landsweiler

Reinheim

Lautzkirchen

Verein Ringe Plus Minus

1. Lautzkirchen 1 10 11032 20 : 0

2. Reinheim 2 10 10985 16 2  

3. Heiligenwald 1 10 10675 12 : 8

4. Landsweiler 1 10 10662 6 : 14 +47

5. Rohrbach 2 10 10522 6 14

6. Oberbexbach 10 10155 0 : 20

Regionalliga Ost

2024-2025

 Luftgewehr

direkter 

Vergleich

ErgebnisErgebnis Paarungen

Beste Einzelschützen

direkter 

Vergleich

Böhn Sascha

Dolgierev Juri 373 Ringe

Tabelle 

Laubscher Tanja 375 Ringe

377 Ringe



Vorrunde: Rückrunde:

05.10.2024 -76 1076 : 1079 Güdesweiler 1 : Hofeld-Mauschbach 1 1039 1112 76 14.12.2024

19 1098 : 1092 Hasborn-Dautweiler 1 : Reidelbach 1 1101 : 1088 -19 

-45 1098 : 1113 Mangelhausen 1 : Otzenhausen 1 1086 : 1116 45

   

19.10.2024 1102 : 1080 Mangelhausen 1 : Güdesweiler 1 1091 : 1076 -37 04.01.2025

-5 1118 : 1121 Hofeld-Mauschbach 1 : Hasborn-Dautweiler 1 1119 : 1121 5

-96 1071 : 1121 Reidelbach 1 : Otzenhausen 1 1061 : 1107 96

   

02.11.2024 164 1125 : 1097 Hasborn-Dautweiler 1 : Güdesweiler 1 1108 : 972 -164 18.01.2025

-8 1121 : 1126 Otzenhausen 1 : Hofeld-Mauschbach 1 1117 : 1120 8

3 1103 : 1110 Reidelbach 1 : Mangelhausen 1 1105 : 1095 -3 

   

16.11.2024 -45 1058 : 1085 Güdesweiler 1 : Reidelbach 1 1079 : 1097 45 01.02.2025

19 1122 : 1096 Hofeld-Mauschbach 1 : Mangelhausen 1 1088 : 1111 -19 

2 1117 : 1124 Hasborn-Dautweiler 1 : Otzenhausen 1 1122 : 1113 -2 

   

30.11.2024 105 1129 : 1054 Otzenhausen 1 : Güdesweiler 1 1106 : 1076 -105 15.02.2025

-26 1095 : 1131 Reidelbach 1 : Hofeld-Mauschbach 1 1090 : 1080 26

-64 1084 : 1138 Mangelhausen 1 : Hasborn-Dautweiler 1 1099 : 1109 64

 

Mangelhausen

Hasborn-Dautweiler

Otzenhausen

Verein Ringe Plus Minus

1. Hasborn-Dautweiler 1 10 11160 18 : 2

2. Otzenhausen 1 10 11167 14 : 6

3. Hofeld-Mauschbach 1 10 11095 12 : 8

4. Reidelbach 1 10 10887 8 : 12 +3

5. Mangelhausen 1 10 10972 8 : 12

6. Güdesweiler 1 10 10607 0 : 20

Schönenberger Marc

Maldener Paula

Licht David

Tabelle 

377 Ringe

2024-2025

374 Ringe

383 Ringe

ErgebnisPaarungen direkter 
Vergleich

Beste Einzelschützen

Luftgewehr

Ergebnisdirekter 
Vergleich

Regionalliga Nord



Vorrunde: Rückrunde:

 

05.10.2024 -87 1069 : 1112 St. Nikolaus 1 : Emmersweiler 1 1087 : 1131 87 14.12.2024

15 1050 1015 Friedrichsthal 1 : Herchenbach 1 1049 : 1069 -15 

-113 1033 : 1092 St. Nikolaus 2 : Herrensohr 1 1040 : 1094 113

   

19.10.2024 -115 1029 : 1089 St. Nikolaus 2 : St. Nikolaus 1 1038 : 1093 115 04.01.2025

124 1116 : 1044 Emmersweiler 1 : Friedrichsthal 1 1107 : 1055 -124 

-36 1067 : 1081 Herchenbach 1 : Herrensohr 1 1059 : 1081 36

   

02.11.2024 -89 1032 : 1079 Friedrichsthal 1 : St. Nikolaus 1 1044 : 1086 89 18.01.2025

-77 1079 : 1116 Herrensohr 1 : Emmersweiler 1 1095 : 1135 77

53 1063 : 1052 Herchenbach 1 : St. Nikolaus 2 1087 : 1045 -53 

   

16.11.2024 59 1110 : 1049 St. Nikolaus 1 : Herchenbach 1 1095 : 1097 -59 01.02.2025

226 1119 : 1033 Emmersweiler 1 : St. Nikolaus 2 1147 : 1007 -226 

-10 1054 : 1071 Friedrichsthal 1 : Herrensohr 1 1092 : 1085 10

   

30.11.2024 52 1110 : 1081 Herrensohr 1 : St. Nikolaus 1 1118 : 1095 -52 15.02.2025

-116 1062 : 1131 Herchenbach 1 : Emmersweiler 1 1076 : 1123 116

-95 1036 : 1080 St. Nikolaus 2 : Friedrichsthal 1 1031 : 1082 95

 

Herrensohr

Emmersweiler

Emmersweiler

Herrensohr

Verein Ringe Plus Minus

1. Emmersweiler 1 10 11237 20 : 0

2. Herrensohr 1 10 10906 14 : 6

3. St. Nikolaus 1 10 10884 10 : 10

4. Friedrichsthal 1 10 10582 8 : 12 +15

5. Herchenbach 1 10 10644 8 : 12

6. St. Nikolaus 2 10 10344 0 : 20

2024-2025

Regionalliga Süd
 Luftgewehr

direkter 
Vergleich

PaarungenErgebnisdirekter 
Vergleich

Ergebnis

Beste Einzelschützen

Hopp Emanuel

Schaum Christian

375 Ringe

383 Ringe

382 RingeHopp Rosalie

Schmelzer Jochen

Tabelle 

375 Ringe



  

Vorrunde: Rückrunde:

05.10.2024 -86 994 : 1023 Piesbach 1 : Elm 1 989 : 1046 86 14.12.2024

0 63/0 Frei : Orscholz 1 : 0

-210 961 : 1082 Rissenthal 2 : Schaffhausen 1 1010 : 1099 210

  

19.10.2024 -14 967 : 993 Rissenthal 2 : Piesbach 1 1003 : 991 14 04.01.2025

0 : Elm 1 : Frei : 0

-66 1075 : 1108 Orscholz 1 : Schaffhausen 1 1074 : 1107 66  

  

02.11.2024 0 : Frei : Piesbach 1 : 0 18.01.2025

190 1123 : 1018 Schaffhausen 1 : Elm 1 1101 : 1016 -190 

200 1086 : 968 Orscholz 1 : Rissenthal 2 1079 : 997 -200 

  

16.11.2024 -220 1001 : 1089 Piesbach 1 : Orscholz 1 945 : 1077 220 01.02.2025

10 1030 : 1042 Elm 1 : Rissenthal 2 1014 : 992 -10 

0 : Frei : Schaffhausen 1 : 0

  

30.11.2024 231 1102 : 991 Schaffhausen 1 : Piesbach 1 1097 : 977 -231 15.02.2025

70 1089 : 1048 Orscholz 1 : Elm 1 1091 : 1062 -70 

0 : Rissenthal 2 : Frei : 0

 

Schaffhausen

Orscholz

Schaffhausen

Verein Ringe Plus Minus

1. Schaffhausen 1 8 8819 16 : 0

2. Orscholz 1 8 8660 12 : 4

3. Elm 1 8 8257 6 : 10

4. Rissenthal 2 8 7940 4 : 12

5. Piesbach 1 8 7881 2 : 14

Beste Einzelschützen

Tabelle Rückrunde

Bezirksliga West

PaarungenErgebnisdirekter 

Vergleich

2024-2025

Luftgewehr

Ergebnis direkter 

Vergleich

Franzen Guido 381 Ringe

Bastian Alexander 36 Ringe

Lambeng Oliver 365 Ringe



Vorrunde: Rückrunde:

 

05.10.2024 0 : Frei : Reinheim 3 : 0 14.12.2024

-21 1051 : 1061 Reiskirchen 1 : Lautzkirchen 2 1073 : 1084 21

 -170 998 : 1097 Homburg 2 : Medelsheim 1 1056 : 1127 170

  

19.10.2024 0 : Homburg 2 : Frei : 0 04.01.2025

61 1086 : 1049 Reinheim 3 : Reiskirchen 1 1073 : 1049 -61 

-3 1086 : 1089 Lautzkirchen 2 : Medelsheim 1 1094 : 1120 3

  

02.11.2024 0 : Reiskirchen 1 : Frei : 0 18.01.2025

61 1118 : 1086 Medelsheim 1 : Reinheim 3 1125 : 1096 -61 

120 1063 : 988 Lautzkirchen 2 : Homburg 2 1100 : 1055 -120 

  

16.11.2024 0 : Frei : Lautzkirchen 2 : 0 01.02.2025

75 1064 : 1015 Reinheim 3 : Homburg 2 1090 : 1064 -75 

-18 1094 : 1052 Reiskirchen 1 : Medelsheim 1 1059 : 1119 18

  

30.11.2024 0 : Medelsheim 1 : Frei : 0 15.02.2025

-38 1068 : 1082 Lautzkirchen 2 : Reinheim 3 1071 : 1095 38

-98 1044 : 1081 Homburg 2 : Reiskirchen 1 1050 : 1111 98

 

 

Lautzkirchen

Reinheim

Reiskirchen

 

Verein Ringe Plus Minus

1 Medelsheim 1 8 8847 14 : 2

2 Reinheim 3 8 8672 12 : 4

3 Lautzkirchen 2 8 8626 8 : 8

4 Reiskirchen 1 8 8567 6 : 10

5 Homburg 2 8 8270 0 : 16

Tabelle Rückrunde

direkter 

Vergleich

ErgebnisErgebnis

Luftgewehr
2024-2025

Bezirksliga Ost

Beste Einzelschützen

Paarungendirekter 

Vergleich

374 Ringe

381 RingeVogt Anika

Crosa Delphine

Albuzat Thomas

374 Ringe



Vorrunde: Rückrunde:

05.10.2024 40 1099 : 1075 Hüttigweiler 1 : Rathen 1 1112 : 1096 -40 14.12.2024

36 1129 : 1104 Dörsdorf 2 : Oberlinxweiler 2 1136 : 1125 -36 

-37 1082 : 1085 Bosen 2 : Neunkirchen/Nahe 1 1069 : 1103 37

   

19.10.2024 -21 1081 : 1078 Bosen 2 : Hüttigweiler 1 1077 : 1101 21 04.01.2025

-77 1085 : 1119 Rathen 1 : Dörsdorf 2 1087 : 1130 77

60 1118 : 1087 Oberlinxweiler 2 : Neunkirchen/Nahe 1 1110 : 1081 -60 

   

02.11.2024 49 1111 : 1078 Dörsdorf 2 : Hüttigweiler 1 1128 : 1112 -49 18.01.2025

-24 1074 : 1097 Neunkirchen/Nahe 1 : Rathen 1 1098 : 1099 24

99 1119 : 1075 Oberlinxweiler 2 : Bosen 2 1119 : 1064 -99 

   

16.11.2024 -7 1109 : 1114 Hüttigweiler 1 : Oberlinxweiler 2 1112 : 1114 7 01.02.2025

28 1102 : 1080 Rathen 1 : Bosen 2 1070 : 1079 -28 

70 1122 : 1074 Dörsdorf 2 : Neunkirchen/Nahe 1 1127 : 1105 -70 

   

30.11.2024 -19 1075 : 1120 Neunkirchen/Nahe 1 : Hüttigweiler 1 1120 : 1094 19 15.02.2025

52 1137 : 1109 Oberlinxweiler 2 : Rathen 1 1130 : 1106 -52 

-155 1056 : 1132 Bosen 2 : Dörsdorf 2 1067 : 1146 155

 

Dörsdorf

Oberlinxweiler

Oberlinxweiler

Verein Ringe Plus Minus

1. Dörsdorf 2 10 11280 20 : 0

2. Oberlinxweiler 2 10 11190 16 : 4

3. Hüttigweiler 1 10 11015 8 : 12

4. Rathen 1 10 10926 6 : 14 4:0

5. Neunkirchen/Nahe 1 10 10902 6 : 14

6. Bosen 2 10 10730 4 : 16

Tabelle Rückrunde

Ergebnis Paarungen Ergebnis

Luftgewehr
Bezirksliga Nord

2024-2025

direkter 
Vergleich

direkter 
Vergleich

Beste Einzelschützen

382 Ringe

383 Ringe

Bach Susanne 384 Ringe

Schug Michael

Jannuzzi Benedikt



Vorrunde: Rückrunde:

 

05.10.2024 0 : Frei : Altenkessel : 0 14.12.2024

0 : Riegelsberg 1 : Frei : 0

0 : Frei : Scheidt 1 : 0

   

19.10.2024 0 : Frei : Frei : 0 04.01.2025

-4 999 : 975 Altenkessel : Riegelsberg 1 966 : 994 4

0 : Frei : Scheidt 1 : 0

   

02.11.2024 0 : Riegelsberg 1 : Frei : 0 18.01.2025

69 997 : 983 Scheidt 1 : Altenkessel 988 : 933 -69 

0 : Frei : Frei : 0

   

16.11.2024 0 : Frei : Frei : 0 01.02.2025

0 : Altenkessel : Frei : 0

41 998 : 965 Riegelsberg 1 : Scheidt 1 974 : 966 -41 

   

30.11.2024 0 : Scheidt 1 : Frei : 0 15.02.2025

0 : Frei : Altenkessel : 0

0 : Frei : Riegelsberg 1 : 0

 

Scheidt

Riegelsberg

Riegelsberg

 

Verein Ringe Plus Minus

1. Riegelsberg 1 4 3941 6 : 2

2. Scheidt 1 4 3916 4 : 4

3. Altenkessel 4 3881 2 : 6

318 RingeSteinmetz Michael

342 RingeKaufmann Lena

Bauer Roland

Beste Einzelschützen

Paarungendirekter 
Vergleich

348 Ringe

Luftgewehr
Bezirksliga Süd

2024-2025

Ergebnis direkter 
Vergleich

Ergebnis

Tabelle Rückrunde


